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PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR
    20a COPA BRASIL DE KART 2018

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1  38 José Luiz Muggiati Neto 0 0 0 0 0 0

2  17 Nicolas D B Fabris 4 -4 -4 2 2 0

3 777 Roberto Faria 7 -7 -3 3 4 0

4 137 Gabriel G. Crepaldi 9 -9 -2 4 5 0

5  53 Enrico Rachid De Lucca 9 -9 0 6 3 0

6   7 Joao  Matos 14 -14 -5 8 6 0

7  23 Pedro Pinho Barroso Sousa 17 -17 -3 5 12 0

8  35 Pedro  Aizza 17 -17 0 7 10 0

9  71 Idilson B. Vieira da Silva 17 -17 0 10 7 0

10 927 Pedro V Ferro 21 -21 -4 13 8 0

11  70 Ayrton Gil 22 -22 -1 9 13 0

12 312 Gabriel Lopes da Fonseca 23 -23 -1 12 11 0

13   5 George H Crispim Filho 23 -23 0 14 9 0

14 215 Rafael Dias 26 -26 -3 11 15 0

Event Legend

#1 09/10/2018 20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC #3 09/10/2018 20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC

#2 09/10/2018 20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC
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